
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

89 
3 

98 
7 

387 
64 

279 
9 

100 
10 
21 
46 

158 
95 

133 
261 

72 
80 
28 
93 

120 
998 

50 
153 

8 
68 

375 
18 

2 
31 
59 
19 
47 
36 
37 

147 
188 

Name 

Erik Damgaard Høgh 
Claus Vester Hall 
Martin Langkilde Andersen 
Peter Mouritsen 
Knud Skovgaard Jensen 
Frank Pedersen 
Michael Skinders¿ 
MIKAEL SØRENSEN 
Christian Rasmussen 
Kjell Andersson 
Eilif Kristensen 
Henrik Bruun 
Benjamin Bording 
Anders Adelb¿g 
Stefano Mucciarelli 
Bent Fischer 
Børge Kristoffersen 
Bo Kristoffersen 
Martin Paaske Rasmussen 
Rasmus Harild 
Mads Nielsen 

Jens Gert Larsen 
Jimmy Pedersen 
Hasse Jansson 

Per Poulsen 
Stefan Ekelund 
Anders Loot 
Uffe Iversen 
Tomas Gillkvist 
Freddy Pedersen 
Jan-Whilly Jansson 
Carl Moberg 
Christian Ceder 
Christoffer santos 
Kim Isaksson 

Best Tm 

1:30.386 
1:30.753 
1:31.052 
1:31.072 
1:31.366 
1:31.838 
1:32.277 
1:33.033 
1:33.453 
1:33.758 
1:34.047 
1:34.127 
1:34.289 
1:34.396 
1:34.802 
1:35.417 
1:35.790 
1:35.940 
1:37.266 
1:38.283 
1:38.311 
1:38.323 
1:38.910 
1:39.045 
1:39.104 
1:39.725 
1:40.182 
1:40.846 
1:41.348 
1:41.950 
1:42.020 
1:42.195 
1:42.750 
1:43.176 
1:43.299 
1:43.502 
1:44.643 

Diff 

0.367 
0.666 
0.686 
0.980 
1.452 
1.891 
2.647 
3.067 
3.372 
3.661 
3.741 
3.903 
4.010 
4.416 
5.031 
5.404 
5.554 
6.880 
7.897 
7.925 
7.937 
8.524 
8.659 
8.718 
9.339 
9.796 

10.460 
10.962 
11.564 
11.634 
11.809 
12.364 
12.790 
12.913 
13.116 
14.257 

Best Speed 

123.709 
123.209 
122.805 
122.778 
122.383 
121.754 
121.174 
120.190 
119.649 
119.260 
118.894 
118.793 
118.589 
118.454 
117.947 
117.187 
116.730 
116.548 
114.959 
113.769 
113.737 
113.723 
113.048 
112.894 
112.827 
112.124 
111.613 
110.878 
110.329 
109.677 
109.602 
109.414 
108.823 
108.374 
108.245 
108.033 
106.855 

In Lap 

10 
9 
9 
7 
5 
8 

10 
4 
9 
8 
9 
5 
7 
8 
8 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
5 
5 
7 
6 
7 
6 
5 
7 
9 
6 
8 
4 
6 
7 
6 
9 
3 

Class 

Superbike 
No Race 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 
No Race 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 
No Race 
Supersport 
No Race 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Moto 3 / 4½ 
No Race 
No Race 

Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
No Race 
No Race 
Supersport 
No Race 
Supersport 
Superbike 
No Race 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
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Pos 

38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 

4 
1 

386 
808 
313 

Name 

Ole Kraft 
Anders Gr¿nvold Jensen 
Dennis Skovgaard Jensen 
Hans H. Jochumsen 
Daniel Ljunggreen Messmann 

Best Tm 

1:46.768 
1:46.778 
1:46.912 
1:47.522 
1:49.207 

Diff 

16.382 
16.392 
16.526 
17.136 
18.821 

Best Speed 

104.728 
104.718 
104.587 
103.994 
102.389 

In Lap 

3 
3 
6 
7 
5 

Class 

No Race 
Superbike 
Supersport 
No Race 
No Race 
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